Centrifugal pump PP DN50 x 1
1/2" x DN40 x 1 1/2" female
thread 0,75A 230VAC
black/white type Sequence
EURO12000-SW (7034288)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Connection

Voltage

Type

Size

Length

Width

Power

Height

Max flow rate

Press

Suction

black/white

PP

female thread

230VAC

Sequence EURO12000-SW

DN50x 11/2"x DN40x 1 1/2"

322,58 mm

200,66 mm

0.12 kw

177.8 mm

2.55 m/h

2"
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Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T+44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
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